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結果表結果表結果表結果表 Weather :曇り

Track :ドライ

1 6 G&G ma232 GTR35 1'54.493 21 143.474
2 13 yaMa3@Oyaz's ﾎﾟﾙｼｪ997GT3 1'55.211 26 0.718 0.718 142.580
3 2 G&G SEI GT-R GT-R 1'55.212 25 0.719 0.001 142.579
4 31 ｴﾘｰｾﾞ(黒) ｴﾘｰｾﾞ 1'55.764 17 1.271 0.552 141.899
5 19 ﾀﾊﾟﾙ ﾎﾟﾙｼｪ911gt3 1'57.072 26 2.579 1.308 140.314
6 28 日産GT-R 日産GT-R 1'57.644 21 3.151 0.572 139.631
7 16 J90sｽｯﾎﾟﾂ部 こまち92M3 E92M3 1'57.948 27 3.455 0.304 139.272
8 23 ｴﾋﾟｯｸGT3 ﾎﾟﾙｼｪ991GT3 1'57.988 29 3.495 0.040 139.224
9 27 YOSHI Scirocco-R 1'58.463 13 3.970 0.475 138.666
10 168 G G RED35 R35 1'58.696 22 4.203 0.233 138.394
11 4 G･Gclub35GTR 35GTR 1'58.853 22 4.360 0.157 138.211
12 30 BNR34 GT-R 1'59.048 25 4.555 0.195 137.985
13 8 G&G ﾊﾏのﾅｶﾑ GT-R 日産GT-R 1'59.169 20 4.676 0.121 137.845
14 32 亥の2号 ﾎﾞｸｽﾀｰGTS 1'59.953 30 5.460 0.784 136.944
15 22 やまぁr35 gtr r35 2'00.175 6 5.682 0.222 136.691
16 3 G&G BMW M4 F82 M4 2'00.467 25 5.974 0.292 136.359
17 20 ZEIGEN RX7 RX7 2'00.660 27 6.167 0.193 136.141
18 14 ひでじぃ@OyaG's BMW E46 2'02.029 23 7.536 1.369 134.614
19 7 G&G 黒のR35 GT-R 2'02.228 28 7.735 0.199 134.395
20 1 GG 白ｴﾘ@mちゃん ｴﾘｰｾﾞ 2'02.879 29 8.386 0.651 133.683
21 9 ﾁｰﾑGG COX 7R VW GOLF7 R 2'03.104 14 8.611 0.225 133.438
22 24 ﾅｶﾞ@GRB ｲﾝﾌﾟﾚｯｻ 2'03.327 23 8.834 0.223 133.197
23 11 OyaG's G-T2 LANCER EVOLUTION X 2'03.458 24 8.965 0.131 133.056
24 25 ｵｵﾉｱｷﾋﾄ号 BMW M235i 2'04.984 21 10.491 1.526 131.431
25 26 ｺｺｱ･ｴﾎﾞX ﾗﾝｻｰ･ｴﾎﾞﾘｭｰｼｮﾝX 2'05.042 11 10.549 0.058 131.370
26 10 赤い衰星@けんたろうNSX NSX 2'05.348 28 10.855 0.306 131.050
27 17 (･8･)<ｽｰﾌﾟﾗ JZA80ｽｰﾌﾟﾗ 2'06.745 14 12.252 1.397 129.605
28 15 shin132 RX-8銀 RX-8 2'07.765 22 13.272 1.020 128.570
29 21 BRZ改 BRZ 2'10.268 24 15.775 2.503 126.100
30 12 OyaG's E90 328 BMW E90 328 2'13.504 24 19.011 3.236 123.044
31 18 ﾚｳﾞｫﾙﾌｪACES DC2 DC2 2'14.472 17 19.979 0.968 122.158
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